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AMIT-SYNTHETICS

Shop : W-3207, Surat Textile Market
Office : 402, Anand Market, Ring Road

SURAT 395002
Phone : 0261-2322076 Fax : 02622-275120

Pemchand Chopra Charitable Trust
W-3207, Surat Textile Market
Ring Road, SURAT
®
Jhamkudevi Chopra Charitable Trust
11-A,B, Sai Ashish Society
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TURNKEY
TURNKEY PROJECTS
PROJECTS - ‘ FOR IRON ORE TO
FOR TOTAL . : wm | SPONGE IRON AND
STEEL MAKING - _ MANGANESE ORE TO.
/ » . L 4 \ FERRO MANGANESE
: ' - ~ &SILICON

" \COMPLETE PLANT AND
5 «\._EQUIPMENT FOR THE
/" PIPE ROLLING OF
PLANTS

Nor, E.O.T CRNANES

TMT BAR-
8mm to 56mm
6-125mm
6-260mm
12x3mm-
600-25mm
20x20x3mm
200x200x25mm
H-Beam-100x100-~
250x250mm
75x40mm
400x100mm
100x50-
500x180mm
WIRE ROD-
Smmx25mm

-
L

s
i,
-

7AL TURNKEY SUppg
O ASITONOF EXSThg

SMT MACHINES(NDIA)LIMITED |

(ENGINEERS, CONSULTANTS, MANUFACTURERS, SUPPLIERS & EXPORTERS OF
COMPLETE STEEL MILL PLANTS & ALLIED MACHINERY)
POST BOX NO. 71, G.T.ROAD, NEAR FOCAL POINT, MANDI GOBINDGARH - 147301 (PUNJAB) INDI
TEL: +91-1765-256337, 257742 FAX: +91-1765-255199
E-mail : Info@smtmachinesindia.org
For Further details, please visit us at : www.smtmac
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# A-204, IInd Floor, 25/26, Brigade Majestic
Ist Main Road, Gandhinagar, Bangalore 560009
Phone : Office : 22264530, 22265737, Res. : 23403233, 23402756
Mobile : 9844027560 # e-mail : maloocons@vsnl.com

With bost complsments ////()m
HIRALAL MALOO
HEMANT MALOO
(SUJANGARH)
. ®
Maloo Constructions ;
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